CONTENTS

Preface
Acknowledgments

1. The Need for Recognition

2. Dissenting Individuals

3. Multicultural Enlightenment

4. Specters of Deconstruction and Critical Theory
5. Hope and Refusal

6. Communities in Resistance

7. Clowning and Refusal

8. Ski Masks and Velvet Faces

9. Radical Multicultural and Existential Democracy

Notes
Works Cited

Index

ix

XVii

25
49
65
97
127
165
197
227

267

313

345



