CONTENTS

Preface	ix
Acknowledgments	xvii
1. The Need for Recognition	1
2. Dissenting Individuals	25
3. Multicultural Enlightenment	49
4. Specters of Deconstruction and Critical Theory	65
5. Hope and Refusal	97
6. Communities in Resistance	127
7. Clowning and Refusal	165
8. Ski Masks and Velvet Faces	197
9. Radical Multicultural and Existential Democracy	227
Notes	267
Works Cited	313
Index	345